Product Guide
2010/II.
We light up your stage™
www.pls.hu 3
PLS Electronics was founded in 1997 to manufac-
ture high-quality disco, theatre and stage equipment
originally for the Hungarian market. Our fi rst analog
controlled dimmer was built in 1998 and since then

Pegasus® Master dimmer, 12-channel version – front view
www.pls.hu 7
Order Codes
MASTER 1210-S 12×2.3 kW with Schuko outputs
MASTER 1210-F 12×2.3 kW with CEBEC outputs
MASTER 1210-UK 12×2.3 kW with UK BS13630 outputs
MASTER 1210-SW 12×2.3 kW with 10 A Swiss outputs
MASTER 1210-H1 12×2.3 kW with 1×24-pole ’Harting’ output
MASTER 1210-H2 12×2.3 kW with 2×16-pole ’Harting’ outputs
MASTER 1210-SX 12×2.3 kW with 2×19-pole ’Socapex’ outputs
MASTER 1210-C 12×2.3 kW with CEE16A 3-pole outputs
MASTER 1210-STB  12×2.3 kW with Screw terminal
blocks for mains and outputs
MASTER 625-H 6×5.7 kW with 2×6-pole 35 A ’Harting’ outputs
MASTER 625-PC 6×5.7 kW with 32 A PowerCon outputs
MASTER 625-STB  6×5.7 kW with Screw terminal

•  Optionally built with 40 A/30 mA RCD
or with 4-pole main switch
Order Codes
PRO 1210-S 12×2.3 kW with Schuko outputs
PRO 1210-F 12×2.3 kW with CEBEC outputs
PRO 1210-UK 12×2.3 kW with UK BS13630 outputs
PRO 1210-SW 12×2.3 kW with 10 A Swiss outputs
PRO 1210-H1 12×2.3 kW with 1×24-pole ’Harting’ output
PRO 1210-H2 12×2.3 kW with 2×16-pole ’Harting’ outputs
PRO 1210-SX 12×2.3 kW with 2×19-pole ’Socapex’ outputs
PRO 1210-C 12×2.3 kW with CEE16A 3-pole outputs
PRO 1210-STB  12×2.3 kW with Screw terminal
blocks for mains and outputs
PRO 625-H 6×5.7 kW with 2×6-pole 35 A ’Harting’ outputs
PRO 625-PC 6×5.7 kW with 32 A PowerCon outputs
PRO 625-STB  6×5.7 kW with Screw terminal

C hook (by M10 nut on the side of the box).
Currently 6 and 12-channel versions are available.
Order Codes
ExBox-2412A  24-pole ‘Harting’ input/throughput,
12× Schuko output
ExBox-2412B  24-pole ‘Harting’ input, 12× Schuko output
ExBox-1606A  16-pole ‘Harting’ input/throughput,
6× Schuko output
ExBox-1606B  16-pole ‘Harting’ input, 6× Schuko output
Socapex input/throughput on request!
Other types of outputs are also available (CEBEC, UK BS13630, Swiss, CEE16A)!
Order Codes
xLITE 1210-S  12×2.3 kW with Schuko outputs
xLITE 1210-F  12×2.3 kW with CEBEC outputs
xLITE 1210-UK  12×2.3 kW with UK BS13630 outputs
xLITE 1210-SW  12×2.3 kW with 10 A Swiss outputs
xLITE 1210-H1  12×2.3 kW with 1×24-pole ’Harting’ output
xLITE 1210-H2  12×2.3 kW with 2×16-pole ’Harting’ outputs
xLITE 1210-SX  12×2.3 kW with 2×19-pole ’Socapex’ outputs
xLITE 1210-C  12×2.3 kW with CEE16A 3-pole outputs
xLITE 1210-STB  12×2.3 kW with Screw terminal
blocks for mains and outputs
xLITE 1216-S  12×3.7 kW with Schuko outputs
xLITE 1216-F  12×3.7 kW with CEBEC outputs
xLITE 1216-UK  12×3.7 kW with UK BS13630 outputs

t
Pegasus® RP 12×2.3 kW – front view
Pegasus® MiniRP 6×3.7 kW – front viewOrder Codes
RP 1210-S  12×2.3 kW w/ Schuko outputs
RP 1210-H1  12×2.3 kW w/ 1×24-pole ’Harting’ output
RP 1210-H2  12×2.3 kW w/ 2×16-pole ’Harting’ outputs
RP 1210-SX  12×2.3 kW w/ 2×19-pole ’Socapex’ outputs
RP 1210-STB  12×2.3 kW w/ Screw terminal blocks for mains & outputs
RP 625-H  6×5.7 kW w/ 2×6-pole 35 A ’Harting’ output
RP 625-STB  6×5.7 kW w/ Screw terminal blocks for mains & outputs
MRP 616-S 6×3.7 kW w/ Schuko outputs
MRP 616-H 6×3.7 kW w/ 1×16-pole ’Harting’ outputs